
District School Board of Pasco County
2025/2026 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule

Work Calendars may be adjusted due to budget constraints
196 Days Instructional with Balloon Pay Calendar 600 26 Checks

# of 
Cks 

Run #   Pay Date    Pay Period Days 
Worked

Accum. 
Days 

Worked

Accum. 
Days Paid

Deductions 
Skipped

26 2605 Friday 8/29/2025 08/04/2025 - 08/15/2025 10.00 10.00 7.54
25 2606 Friday 9/12/2025 08/16/2025 - 08/29/2025 10.00 20.00 14.80
24 2607 Friday 9/26/2025 08/30/2025 - 09/12/2025 10.00 30.00 22.06
23 2608 Friday 10/10/2025 09/13/2025 - 09/26/2025 10.00 40.00 29.32
22 2609 Friday 10/24/2025 09/27/2025 - 10/10/2025 10.00 50.00 36.58
21 2610 Friday 11/7/2025 10/11/2025 - 10/24/2025 10.00 60.00 43.84
20 2611 Friday 11/21/2025 10/25/2025 - 11/07/2025 10.00 70.00 51.10
19 2612 Friday 12/5/2025 11/08/2025 - 11/21/2025 10.00 80.00 58.36 MI, VB, TSA, FSA

18 2613 Friday 12/19/2025 11/22/2025 - 12/05/2025 7.00 87.00 65.62
17 2614 Friday 1/2/2026 12/06/2025 - 12/19/2025 10.00 97.00 72.88
16 2615 Friday 1/16/2026 12/20/2025 - 01/02/2026 2.00 99.00 80.14
15 2616 Friday 1/30/2026 01/03/2026 - 01/16/2026 9.00 108.00 87.40 UW

14 2617 Friday 2/13/2026 01/17/2026 - 01/30/2026 9.00 117.00 94.66
13 2618 Friday 2/27/2026 01/31/2026 - 02/13/2026 9.00 126.00 101.92
12 2619 Friday 3/13/2026 02/14/2026 - 02/27/2026 9.00 135.00 109.18
11 2620 Friday 3/27/2026 02/28/2026 - 03/13/2026 10.00 145.00 116.44
10 2621 Friday 4/10/2026 03/14/2026 - 03/27/2026 10.00 155.00 123.70

9 2622 Friday 4/24/2026 03/28/2026 - 04/10/2026 4.00 159.00 130.96
8 2623 Friday 5/8/2026 04/11/2026 - 04/24/2026 10.00 169.00 138.22
7 2624 Friday 5/22/2026 04/26/2026 - 05/08/2026 10.00 179.00 145.48
6 2625 Friday 6/5/2026 05/09/2026 - 05/22/2026 10.00 189.00 152.74
5 2670 Friday 6/5/2026 XXXXXXXX 0.00 189.00 160.00 MI, TSA, FSA

4 2670 Friday 6/5/2026 XXXXXXXX 0.00 189.00 167.26 MI, TSA, FSA

3 2670 Friday 6/5/2026 XXXXXXXX 0.00 189.00 174.52 MI, TSA, FSA

2 2670 Friday 6/5/2026 XXXXXXXX 0.00 189.00 181.78 MI, TSA, FSA

1 2626 Thursday 6/18/2026 05/23/2026 - 06/02/2026 7.00 196.00 196.00 MI, VB, TSA, FSA

  
Days Paid Per Check 7.54
Total Days Worked 196.00

XXXXXX = RECEIVING CHECK - NO TIME WORKED
Deduction Descriptions

First Scheduled work day 8/4/2025 MI = Miscellaneous Insurance
Last Scheduled work day 6/2/2026 TSA = Tax Shelter 

UW = United Way
VB = Health Insurances & Voluntary Benefits
FSA = Flexible Spending Account
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